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Mr. Mark Sigman

Riverside County Sheriff's Office

(951) 955-2700

Fax:

Tel:

Msigman@riversidesheriff.orgEmail
4095 Lemon Street
P.O. Box 512
Riverside, CA 92502

Mr. J. Bradley Burgess

MGT of America

(916)595-2646

Fax:

Tel:

Bburgess@mgtamer.comEmail
895 La Sierra Drive
Sacramento, CA 95864

Ms. Melissa Mendonca

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 322-7369

Fax:

Tel:

mmendonca@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting & Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Mr. Dan Metzler

Sacramento Co. Sheriff's Department

(916) 874-5350

(916) 875-0082Fax:

Tel:

dmetzler@sacsheriff.comEmail
711 G Street
Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. Jai Prasad

County of San Bernardino

(909) 386-8854

(909) 386-8830Fax:

Tel:

jai.prasad@atc.sbcounty.govEmail
Office of Auditor-Controller
222 West Hospitality Lane,  4th Floor
San Bernardino, CA  92415-0018

Mr. Edward Jewik

Los Angeles County Auditor-Controller's Office

(213) 974-8564

(213) 617-8106Fax:

Tel:

ejewik@auditor.lacounty.govEmail
500 W. Temple Street, Room 603
Los Angeles, CA  90012

Ms. Hasmik Yaghobyan

County of Los Angeles

(213) 893-0792

(213) 617-8106Fax:

Tel:

hyaghobyan@auditor.lacounty.govEmail
Auditor-Controller's Office
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500 W. Temple Street, Room 603
Los Angeles, CA  90012
Mr. Dennis Speciale

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 324-0254

Fax:

Tel:

DSpeciale@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting and Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Mr. Mark Rewolinski

MAXIMUS

(916) 471-5516

(916) 366-4838Fax:

Tel:

markrewolinski@maximus.comEmail
625 Coolidge Drive, Suite 100
Folsom, CA  95630

Mr. Lee Britton

Department of Justice BCIA (D-08)

(916) 227-3282

(916) 000-0000Fax:

Tel:

Lee.Britton@doj.ca.govEmail
P.O. Box 903427
Sacramento, CA 94203-4270

Ms. Miranda Jackson

Department of Finance

(916) 445-8913

Fax:

Tel:

Miranda.Jackson@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, 8th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Jill Kanemasu

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 322-9891

Fax:

Tel:

jkanemasu@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting and Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Ms. Evelyn Tseng

City of Newport Beach

(949) 644-3127

(949) 644-3339Fax:

Tel:

etseng@newportbeachca.govEmail
3300 Newport Blvd.
P. O. Box 1768
Newport Beach, CA  92659-1768

Mr. Jim Spano

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 323-5849

(916) 327-0832Fax:

Tel:

jspano@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Audits
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Mr. Keith B. Petersen

SixTen & Associates

(916) 419-7093

(916) 263-9701Fax:

Tel:

kbpsixten@aol.comEmail
P.O. Box 340430
Sacramento, CA 95834-0430

Ms. Beverly Markwardt

Riverside County Auditor Controller's Office

(951) 955-3886

(951) 955-0100Fax:

Tel:

bmarkwar@co.riverside.ca.usEmail
P.O. Box 1326
4080 Lemon Street, 1st Floor
Riverside, CA 92502
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Ms. Juliana F. Gmur

MAXIMUS

(916) 471-5513

(916) 366-4838Fax:

Tel:

julianagmur@msn.comEmail
2380 Houston Ave
Clovis, CA 93611

Ms. Nancy Gust

County of Sacramento

(916) 874-6032

(916) 874-5263Fax:

Tel:

ngust@sacsheriff.comEmail
711 G Street, Room 405
Sacramento, CA 95814

Mr. Steve Shields

Shields Consulting Group, Inc.

(916) 454-7310

(916) 454-7312Fax:

Tel:

steve@shieldscg.comEmail
1536 36th Street
Sacramento, CA  95816

Ms. Annette Chinn

Cost Recovery Systems, Inc.

(916) 939-7901

(916) 939-7801Fax:

Tel:

achinncrs@aol.comEmail
705-2 East Bidwell Street, #294
Folsom, CA  95630

Ms. Jean Kinney Hurst

California State Association of Counties

(916) 327-7500

(916) 441-5507Fax:

Tel:

jhurst@counties.orgEmail
1100 K Street, Suite 101
Sacramento, CA  95814-3941

Executive Director

California Peace Officers' Association

(916) 263-0541

(916) 263-6090Fax:

Tel:

cpoa@cpoa.orgEmail
555 Capitol Mall, Suite 1495
Sacramento, CA 95814

Ms. Susan Geanacou

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-3274

(916) 449-5252Fax:

Tel:

susan.geanacou@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, Suite 1280
Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. David Wellhouse

David Wellhouse & Associates, Inc.

(916) 368-9244

(916) 368-5723Fax:

Tel:

dwa-david@surewest.netEmail
9175 Kiefer Blvd, Suite 121
Sacramento, CA  95826

Mr. Leonard Kaye

Los Angeles County Auditor-Controller's Office

(213) 974-9791

(213) 617-8106Fax:

Tel:

lkaye@auditor.lacounty.govEmail
500 W. Temple Street, Room 603
Los Angeles, CA  90012

Ms. Jolene Tollenaar

MGT of America

(916) 443-9136

(916) 443-1766Fax:

Tel:

jolene_tollenaar@mgtamer.comEmail
2001 P Street, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA  95811

Mr. Jeff Carosone

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-8913

Fax:

Tel:

jeff.carosone@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, 8th Floor
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Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. Allan Burdick

CSAC-SB 90 Service

(916) 443-9236

(916) 443-1766Fax:

Tel:

allan_burdick@mgtamer.comEmail
2001 P Street, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95811

Mr. Jay Lal

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 324-0256

(916) 323-6527Fax:

Tel:

JLal@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting & Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Ms. Beth Hunter

Centration, Inc.

(866) 481-2621

(866) 481-2682Fax:

Tel:

bhunter@centration.comEmail
8570 Utica Avenue, Suite 100
Rancho Cucamonga, CA  91730
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